Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.61
Issue C
Lug Butterfly Valve

Approvals
Product
Ordering
 Code
In mm A B C
217 217 PN16
E F G
D N-M D N-M FM UL VdS 217 217 PN16
2” DN 50 141 65 43±2 120.7 4-⅝ 125 4 M16 123 127 202 9.9
300PSI
20.7bar
300PSI
20.7bar 232 PSI
16bar
RD217-050A RD217-050
2.5” DN 65 153 71 46±2 139.7 4-⅝ 145 4 M16 123 127 202 10.5 RD217-065A RD217-065
3” DN 80 158 81 46±2 152.4 4-⅝ 160 4 M16 123 127 202 11.1 RD217-080A RD217-080
4” DN 100 176 95 52±2 190.5 8-⅝ 180 8 M16 123 127 202 14.4 RD217-100A RD217-100
5” DN 125 191 111 56±2 215.9 8-¾ 210 8 M16 123 127 202 17.1 RD217-125A RD217-125
6” DN 150 203 133 56±2 241.3 8-¾ 240 8 M20 123 127 202 21.3 RD217-150A RD217-150
8” DN 200 244 164 60±2 298.5 8-¾ 295 12 M20 123 185 260 28.1 RD217-200A RD217-200
10” DN 250 273 196 68±2 362 12-⅞ 355 12 M24 123 185 260 41.5 250PSI
17.2bar
RD217-250A RD217-250
12” DN 300 311 226 78±2 431.8 12-⅞ 410 12 M24 132 203 298 59.7 RD217-300A RD217-300
Sizes
B
C
A